

2018 New Jersey Realtors[®] Good Neighbor Award Deadline: September 21, 2018

The NJ Realtors[®] Good Neighbor Award will be presented to three Realtors[®] or Realtor-Associates[®] who have made extraordinary commitments to improving the quality of life in their local and/or global communities through volunteer community service.

Eligibility Criteria

- Nominees must be members of NJ Realtors[®] in good standing.
- The award is intended to recognize individual contributions, not association- or company-wide efforts. However, if an individual within can be singled out as instrumental to the success of a group effort, he or she is eligible.
- The nominee's community work must have been conducted, started or completed between September 1, 2018 and August 31, 2018.
- Nominees should be able to document the results of their individual involvement through published reports and/or testimonials from the organization they served.

Scoring & Judging

- All entries will be evaluated by an independent panel of judges
- Donations will be made to the community service organization named on the entry form of the winners in the amount of \$2,500 for first place, \$1,500 for second place, and \$1,000 for third place.
- Information provided on the application is subject to verification.

Instructions

- Members may nominate themselves.
- Nominations must include a signed entry form.
- Handwritten entries are not accepted.
- Please include a high-resolution headshot. Files can be emailed to <u>ahoey@njrealtor.com</u> with "Good Neighbor Headshot" as the subject line.
- Attach additional pages as needed.
- Multimedia, such as videos and podcasts, can be accepted
- Incomplete entries or those that do not conform to the guidelines will be disqualified.
- <u>No entries</u> will be accepted past the September 21, 2018 deadline.

Please mail the completed application to: NJ Realtors[®] Good Neighbor Award Attn: Alexandra Hoey 10 Hamilton Avenue Trenton, NJ 08611

2018 New Jersey Realtors® Good Neighbor Award Deadline: September 21, 2018

Iominee Information	
lame	
Real Estate Designations	
Company Name	
Address	
Phone	
ax	
-mail	
ocal Board/Association of Realtors [®]	
IRDS #	
Designated Organization	
his organization will receive the donation if you are selected as a 2017 NJ Realtors [®] Good Neighbor. The organization must be a 501(c)(3) to be eligible for a donation.	
Drganization Name	
Address	
Drganization website	
hone	
AX ID #	
Vho may we contact at the organization to verify the nominee's involvement and/or address the donation to	?
lame	
itle	
Phone	
-mail	

Description of Contribution (Use a separate page if necessary. Please be as descriptive as possible.)

Describe the community work the nominee performed:

Describe the amount of time and effort contributed:

Describe the length of commitment (one-time project or ongoing over a period of years):

Describe the results of the nominee's contribution to the individuals served:

How many people were served directly by the nominee's efforts?

Describe the amount of impact on the local/global community at large:

Describe the nominee's leadership and initiative:

Essay - Explanation of Contribution

In no more than 500 words, describe how the nominee's **individual** efforts have made the community a better place to live. <u>*Please attach a separate page*</u>

Verification of Contribution

Please attach published reports, newspaper clippings or testimonials from the organization or individuals served that document the nominee's activities. These documents should attest to the individual involvement of the nominee. Please highlight the nominee's name in attached documents where it is not immediately evident. Applications without documentation will not be eligible.

List attachments included here:

Entry submitted by:	
Name (please print)	
Company/Charity	-
Address	
Phone	
E-mail	
How do you know the nominee?	
I certify that to the best of my knowledge, all of the information provided is true and accurate.	
Signature: Date:	